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. Winners Report
ACCUtI me Super Stock

Winners Losers

Accutime Winners Report - Super Stock (Round: 1 of TT)

Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH
1) 510 .1000 11.7888 115.24 260 .0533 12.7198 108.80
2) 508  Gerschefske S .3613 14.8382 92.42 071 Friend M LB3A
3) 44 .0451 10.0316 133.29 007 GreenP .0435 11.4794 115.95
4) 512 .0500 11.5055 119.24 544 .1078 11.8294 113.49
5) 506 .2679 11.9587 114.39 525 .3041 12.1402 110.46
6) 520 -.0696 13.7576 98.75 531 -.3518 10.6655 127.15
7) 0396 .0674 10.5757 126.76 450 Franks P .0444 11.4490 117.28
8) 511 .0815 11.0720 119.65 4289 -.0344 11.5662 119.68
9) 1989 .2958 12.2306 107.78 6369 -.0218 11.6537 115.50
10) 127 .1183 11.0923 124.31 38S -.1185 11.1100 121.65
11) 1010 Greenl .0322 11.8911 112.19 968 -.0034 9.2675 145.58
12) 1960 ArehartJ .2273 11.2240 120.10 3156 -.4999 13.1969 70.44
13) 2112 .1023 16.9422 80.17 547 -.1343 15.5018 88.67
14) 503 4727 12.0029 110.54 516  CarterJ -.0527 11.1184 119.55
15) 1967 ArehartJ .0618 11.3706 119.11 440 Kaufmann M -.0792 11.4296 116.34
16) 6701 Goss S 7279 11.9109 110.92 588 Merriman P .1877 12.5508 110.57
17) 519 Hernandez G .1844 13.5942 99.23 517 LB3A 13.1833 125.56
18) 509 .0842 12.0799 106.11 911 4871 15.3636 85.34
19) 415 .2488 11.3083 117.22 513 -.0003 9.2563 144.56
20) 558 .0637 12.1135 109.14 552 -.0047 11.0634 124.04
21) D538 PeakJ -.0691 11.7487 115.03 409 Horton T -.1440 11.1893 120.35
22) 702 .0145 11.2862 119.36 530  Stevenson T .1585 11.2378 124.14
23) 1971 .0670 9.6560 103.35
24) J379 Slattery K .0761 9.5562 139.15 409X .0577 9.7025 140.10
25) 537  Gross D .1489 13.9428 97.61 5250 -.0077 10.6953 128.64
26) 1000 ThurmanJ .1269 10.3739 130.93 1966 Pool M .0149 11.6201 113.58
27) 501 Eggers D 1141 13.4332 98.23 1972W West B -.0114 10.1173 130.62
28) 5621 Oakleaf P .1053 10.3553 131.58 551 CannonT .6681 16.8138 83.81
29) 546 Montgomery .6096 16.0074 88.05 533 Loggains T -.0721 13.2897 102.81
30) 99 Kleine J .0782 11.9288 111.50 553 -.0012 12.4338 110.97
31) 561 .7999 13.0414 105.44 7276 LB3A
32) 7276 -4751 11.6282 84.75
33) 559 .3669 12.6012 104.53 4429 Rees S .0370 14.9326 96.09
34) 560 -.0864 11.5029 116.76
Low ET: (513) 9.2563 Top MPH: (968) 14558 Best RT: (702) .0145

Accutime Winners Report - Super Stock (Round: 2 of TT)

Car## Name Dial RT ET MPH Car## Name Dial RT ET MPH
1) 1966 PoolM .0131 11.6268 114.21 510  Sooter D .1508 12.0549 114.33
2) 44 Bland T .0125 10.0229 134.01 520  GuyllJ -.1340 13.6589 98.81
3) 1971 Heardl) .2673 9.2446 117.83 007 GreenP .0292 11.7016 112.75
4) 562 Baker C .1156 12.4086 116.43 508  Gerschefske S 4719 14.7978 92.73
5) 503 Blackburn R .1032 11.8673 114.56 533 Loggains T .0334 13.7445 103.71
6) 509 Peres M .6564 12.1684 105.46 551 CannonT .3558 16.5022 86.87
7) 3156 Austin B .6090 12.3308 105.93 563 Baker D .8074 15.0032 93.30
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8) 1010
9) 6369
10) 260
11) 519
12) 560
13) 565
14) 501
15) 1409
16) 511
17) 127
18) 440
19) 525
20) 559
21) 552
22) 513
23) 1000
24) 530
25) 0396
26) 1967

Green J
Patton J
Raimer W
Hernandez G
Crawford T
Blair D
Eggers D
Ball E

Duffy S
Chary T
Kaufmann M
Allen G

Saia R
Camp W
Pringle G
Thurman J
Stevenson T
Collins D
Arehart J

27) 1972W West B

28) 564
29) 6701
30) 4289
31) 1960
32) D538
33) 516
34) 517
35) 071

(513 - Pringle G) 9.2269

Low ET:

Harmon D
Watson B
Kelly L
Peak J
Carter J
Tran A
Friend P

MO-KAN Dragway

0246 11.8565
-.0189 11.5581
.2262 13.5622

0868 13.3671
.0815 11.3801
.1569 12.0519
.0831 13.4930

1364 10.9813

0283 11.1242
.2056  11.0439
.0666 11.4802

1361 12.0623
.2790 12.2393
1517 10.9294

1727 9.2269

3086  10.4198
1794 11.1638
.0240 10.5972
.0118 11.3720

1474 10.1083
.0856  10.6695
.0826 11.7548
.2108  11.5633
.0628 11.2803
.0682 12.1715
.0966 10.9534

0902 9.7311

1078 12.9442

Top MPH:

113.21
116.49
83.58

99.62

117.80
109.68
98.27

121.79
121.49
125.07
116.70
112.39
108.75
126.44
145.26
129.95
124.28
127.48
119.71
130.78
125.45
105.71
120.00
120.13
112.78
123.52
140.63
108.30

558
531
537
968
512
561
546
38S
544
553
564
1989
547
7276
450
506
702
588
007
5250
2112
99
5621
071
4429
415
409

(968 - Rutledge J) 146.96

Bray D
Mathews O
Gross D
Rutledge J
Jones W
Tanner D
Montgomery
Snider Y
George L
Woodward K

Eubank M
McMullen T
Huffman C
Franks P
Whitaker R

Merriman P
Green P
Carson G
Guenther M
Kleine J
Oakleaf P
Friend P
Rees S

Horton T

Best RT:

1334
-.2386
.1748
-.0326
.3070
1475
4701
.1552
.0124
.3050
-.1433
.2635
3761
.0294
.0603
.2167
.3657
.2644
.0408
.0424
.1059
-.0083
-.0040
-.0841
.0615
-.3436
-.1032

(1967 - Arehart J)

Accutime Winners Report - Super Stock (Round: 1 of ELIM)
Car# Name

Car# Name

1) 260
2) 127
3) 7276
4) J379
5) 558
6) 506
7) 071
8) 440
9) 1409
10) 565
11) 968
12) 564
13) 4429
14) 530
15) D538
16) 5250
17) 503
18) 525
19) 509
20) 512
21) 553

Raimer W
Chary T
Huffman C
Slattery K
Bray D
Whitaker R
Friend P
Kaufmann M
Ball E

Blair D
Rutledge J
Korte N
Rees S
Stevenson T
Peak J
Carson G
Blackburn R
Allen G
Peres M
Jones W
Woodward K

Dial

13.00
10.98
10.99
9.55

11.98
11.30
12.50
11.40
10.98
12.03
9.26

10.66
14.92
11.16
11.75
10.56
11.80
12.02
12.06
11.42
12.30

RT

.1549
.0346
.0216
1011
.0596
.1289
.1010
.0270
.2602
.0363
1235
.2752
.0343
4422
.0865
-.0747
.1030
.0569
.1065
.2451
4206

ET

13.9706
10.9589
10.9961
9.7334

12.2282
26.4491
12.5079
11.5140
11.1453
12.1027
9.2926

10.7812
15.1466
11.2827
11.9492
11.3530
11.9006
12.1246
12.3356
11.5527
12.3780

MPH

68.95

125.31
111.41
135.42
99.40

23.68

108.10
109.70
121.49
109.14
139.79
123.32
80.46

118.33
105.09
90.78

113.75
104.38
98.53

118.58
111.06

6369
1966
1010
561
520

Patton J
Pool M
Green J
Tanner D
Guyll J

1972W West B

1000
1960
533
44
409
537
559
517
516
1989
007
3156
531
501
2112

Thurman J
Kelly L
Loggains T
Bland T
Horton T
Gross D
Saia R
Tran A
Carter J
Eubank M
Green P
Austin B
Mathews O
Eggers D
Guenther M

Dial

11.60
11.61
11.86
12.77
13.80
10.11
10.34
11.23
13.45
10.02
9.70

13.94
12.20
9.65

10.94
12.48
11.36
11.90
10.66
13.43
17.10

RT

.0417
-.0555
.0310
.2543
1912
-.0205
-.0648
.1901
.2816
.0679
.0615
.2759
.3758
AT767
4021
-.1686
-.0325
.0980
.0504
-.0923
.0191
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11.9501
10.6801
13.9648
9.2672

11.4558
12.8190
16.5286
11.0251
11.8358
12.2925
10.7176
12.6531
15.6353
11.6353
11.5000
11.4054
11.4671
12.4862
11.3688
10.5161
17.1200
11.9739
10.5030
12.5324
14.9243
11.2932
9.7086

ET

11.5854
11.8808
12.8789
14.1150
10.1129
10.5181
11.2517
13.3820
10.0850
9.8047

14.1781
12.3694
10.0861
11.0082
12.3005
11.5380
12.1859
14.5665
13.5000
16.9674

.0118

111.58
127.23
97.98

146.96
119.40
106.76
83.66

122.58
113.55
112.08
125.56
104.05
90.98

78.85

117.92
119.94
119.49
110.97
117.55
129.27
79.77

111.08
130.78
108.64
96.86

120.74
140.23

MPH

114.30
112.30
105.86
96.77

130.32
128.35
120.06
93.13

132.67
139.10
96.92

108.12
136.36
121.00
107.78
113.32
107.35
41.15

97.83

76.08
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22) 508  Gerschefske S14.76 .1857 15.1062 80.63 551  Cannon T 16.45 1.0808 21.3042 67.83
23) 519 Hernandez G 13.40 .0029 13.4710 98.25 546 Montgomery 15.97 .6875 15.2710 91.80

24) 38S  SniderY 11.00 .0664  11.1708 114.39 563 Baker D 14.60 .1598 14.8202 96.55
25) 547 McMullen T 15.40 .3436 15.3725 88.88 450 Franks P 11.46 -.0067 11.4662 117.16
26) 99 Kleine J 11.97 .1204  12.0979 95.77 562 Baker C 12.00 .1157 11.5762 116.85

27) 513  Pringle G 9.22 .0097  9.2583 14451 6701 HarmonD  11.69 .0627 11.6398 115.18
28) 544  GeorgelL 11.82 .0296 11.8456 112.90 5621 Oakleaf P 10.40 -.0749 10.4648 119.84
29) 588 Merriman P 12.48 .0028 12.5856 110.62 511 Duffy S 11.07 .0070 11.0315 107.53
30) 0396 Collins D 10.56 .0212 10.5909 121.89 560 Crawford T 11.38 .0293 11.5007 117.19
31) 552 Camp W 10.90 .1434  10.9119 126.23 4289 Watson B 11.55 .1818 11.4858 119.84
32) 1967 ArehartJ 11.37 .0672 11.4844 106.81 415  Seger R 11.27 .0507 11.7126 115.36

Low ET: (513 - Pringle G) 9.2583 Top MPH: (513 - Pringle G) 144.51 Best RT: (588 - Merriman P) .0028

Accutime Winners Report - Super Stock (Round: 2 of ELIM)
Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) 1967 Arehart] 11.37 .0778 11.3543 116.88 553  Woodward K 12.30 .1734  12.1981 112.42
2) 530 Stevenson T 11.16 .2468 13.8591 68.51 260 Raimer W 13.00 .6153

3) 127 Chary T 10.90 .1847 11.0020 121.98 503 Blackburn R 11.80 -.0193 11.8664 114.30
4) 565 Blair D 12.03 .0164 12.0722 111.58 D538 Peak J 11.81 .0531 11.8384 114.71
5) 558 Bray D 12.05 .0430 12.0297 110.27 1409 BallE 10.98 .0670 10.9182 122.32
6) 509  Peres M 12.06 .0377 11.8254 112.42 7276 Nash C 10.99 .1185 10.6861 111.47

7) J379 Slattery K 9.60 .0343  9.7317 138.12 071 Friend P 12.53 LB3A 13.7366 99.82
8) 440 Kaufmann M 11.42 .0240 11.4632 116.43 547 McMullen T 15.30 .1212 15.2738 88.37
9) 968 Rutledge J  9.26 .0397  9.3095 135.66 38S  Snider Y 11.00 .0385 11.1042 122.08
10) 5250 Carson G 10.62 .0561 10.9782 116.85 564  Korte N 10.66 .3272 10.7860 125.84
11) 513  Pringle G 9.22 .0970  9.2432 144.74 4429 Rees S 14.92 .0320 14.8981 93.36
12) 552 Camp W 10.89 .1043 10.9335 122.98 508  Gerschefske S14.76 .2403 14.8073 92.40
13) 519 Hernandez G 13.40 .0344  13.3912 99.01 512 Jones W 11.42 LB3A

14) 544  George L 11.82 .0219 11.8469 108.15 0396 Collins D 10.54 .0843 10.5389 127.30
15) 99 Kleine J 11.98 .0696 11.9298 111.30 588 Merriman P 12.53 .1017 12.4473 111.80

Low ET: (513 - Pringle G) 9.2432 Top MPH: (513 - Pringle G) 144.74 Best RT: (565 - Blair D) .0164

Accutime Winners Report - Super Stock (Round: 3 of ELIM)
Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) 1967 Arehartl 11.34 .0066 11.3580 118.86 J379  Slattery K 11.34 .1387 11.2190 119.74

2) 5250 CarsonG 10.66 .1612  10.6663 121.49 127  Chary T 10.90 .0607  11.0170 124.07
3) 509 Peres M 11.80 .0010 12.0068 108.49 513  Pringle G 9.22 -.0760 13.7351 65.61
4) 530 Stevenson T 11.26 .0707  11.2638 119.74 440 Kaufmann M 11.42 .0776  11.4505 116.01
5) 558 BrayD 11.98 .0229  12.0122 110.11 968  RutledgeJ 9.25 .0255  9.2980 140.10
6) 552 Camp W 10.88 .1356  10.8782 126.76 544  George L 11.82 -.0051 11.8125 112.56
7 99 Kleine J 11.93 .1552  11.9465 111.39 519  Hernandez G 13.40 -.0493 13.4088 98.66
8) 565 BlairD 12.05 .0731  12.0477 111.69

Low ET: (968 - Rutledge J) 9.298 Top MPH: (968 - Rutledge J) 140.1 Best RT: (509 - Peres M) .0010

Accutime Winners Report - Super Stock (Round: 4 of ELIM)
Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) 1967 Arehartl 11.34 .0422  11.3381 118.98 5250 Carson G 10.66 .0539  10.6319 117.55

2) 530 Stevenson T 11.24 .0679 11.2163 124.04 509  PeresM 11.80 -.1205 14.8176 77.94
3) 558 Bray D 11.99 .0123 12.0846 109.97 552 Camp W 10.86 -.0342 10.9013 126.55
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4) 99 Kleine J 11.93 .0675 11.9527 110.73 565 Blair D 12.04 -.0127 12.0451 111.39

Low ET: (5250 - Carson G) 10.6319 Top MPH: (552 - Camp W) 126.55 Best RT: (558 - Bray D) .0123
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